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253.40
100.0C

Total ..........................
Guarantee Bathurst 
U. N. B. at Truro (representative 
site) Mar. Final (March)
Train fares 14 @ $16.05 ..
Lodging & 1 meal, St. John 25.60 
Meals in Moncton 14 @ .65 
Lodging & 2' meals at Truro 39.20 
Meals on return trip 2xl4x.65 18.20
Taxi

Attend Your iEditorial
In case you are wondering just why The Brunswickan has 

gone to the trouble to arrange a supplement for the Budget, 
we feel we should take this opportunity to explain our policy 
regarding Budgets.

Realizing that The Brunswickan is expected to lie the 
“voice” of student opinion on the campus, we believe that we 
should give to the students as complete a coverage of the Budget 
Meetings and the Budget, as is possible. Consequently we have 
endeavoured, through these pages, to give you an account of 
the Preliminary Budget Meeting, not so much in dollars and 

in the details of the meeting which, we presume,

210.70
The Budget Away 

N.B. I
Train
Roomi
Meals
Fruit

9.10
(Continued from page two)

Advertising ...........
Chairmovlng ........
Cleaning .................
Radio Spots ..........
Paper for Floor ... 
Miscellaneous ....

25.002.00
6.00
7.00304.80

1,062.15 6.00Total
Guarantee for Mar. finals .... 200.00 
Total Guarantees

6.00 Maritl 
F.X., v 
Train 
Meals 
Rooms 
Fruit i

5.00300.00

134.00762.15Net budget
RINK

Fred Currie’s salary
Installation ..................
Installation of lights
Tickets ........................
Devon Lumber Co. ..
License and Tax .....
Jas. S. Neill ..............
Advertising ................
Snow removal ..........

Total ............................................
Estimated gate receipts ........

MEN'S BASKETBALL
N.B.A.B.A. registration ........
Player registration 10 @ .50

cents, as 
would have interested you.

Unfortunately the most conspicuous detail of the Budget
Empty chairs 

Small groups of

367.10
300.00125.00

75.00
11.43

Mt. A. 
6.00 Depot 

Train 
Meals 
Rooms 
Fruit i

Meeting this year was the small attendance, 
are never a sign of a healthy government, 
people are not apt to do the popular thing unless they can have 
some idea of what the masses of the people desire. This fact 
is among the important reasons why you should attend S.R.C. 
meeting’s.

Some of those students who are most affected by the action 
of the S. R. C. at budget meetings are prevented from attending. 
Those people who are active in athletics and in societies are 
often prevented from attending evening meetings of the S.R.C. 
because of practices or meetings. 1 his, in our opinion, should 
not be. Often the S. R. C. is at liberty to cut budgets without 
hindrance, except from an inexperienced manager, who usually 
understands other than vicariously , only a few of the problems

8.10
39.10
25.00
13.47

5.00

. , . 11.00
Advertising ..... ......................... 50.00
Referees (City league) 2x4x2 16.00 
Incidentals 
Laundry .

4.46
7.00

25.00
5.00 Bills jj 

------- land

308.46
Estimated cost from Jan. 12 to 
conclusion of season
Fred Currie ............
Power ......................
Devon Lumber Co.
Advertising ............
Wood Cutting ........
Records ....................
Storing Rink .........
Incidentals ..............

96.00200.00
60.00
10.00
15.00

Games at F’ton
N B. Intermediate finals 
Referees 2 @ 4.00
Fruit and gum ..... "”7"7

Total . 
Crédité 
Guarar8.00

1.003.00
10.00
25.00
10.00

9.00 EstimaDominion Finals
Guarantee ...............................
Referees 2x2 @4.00 ......
Fruit and gum (2 games')" Z

250.00 Net bi 
16.00353.00of his charge.

Taking these arguments into consideration we wish to 
propose that the members of the Council should make an effort 
to curtail all activities on the campus which take place at such 
a time that they interfere with the attendance at the Budget 
Meeting.

L2.00
-------- U.N.B.
268.00 Train I 

Rooms 
75.00 Meals
6.00 Taxis
1.00 Hotel

Total ............................................
Previously paid bills (salary 

installations, etc...................

661.46
Presque Isle Anny Air Base
Guarantee ................................
Referees 2 @ 3.00 ."7777."
Fruit and Gum ............... j

250.00

411.46
250.30
150.00

Net budget ........................
Estimated gate receipts 
Grant from city .............

82.00
BADMINTON Dal at

1 gross birds ............................. 48 00 Rooms
Common Room ........................  500 00 U.N.B.
Scoudouc, No. 4 Repair Depot Train f
R.C.A.F. Rooms
Referees 2 @ 3.00 .................. (s 0ft Meals
Fruit and Gum ................... 1 00

400.00Total creditsThe BudgetBudget Meeting YEAR BOOK
Salaries: 
Editor .... 

5.00 Bus. Mgr. 
10.00

(Continued from page one)
Oranges and gum ..................
Advertising ...............................
Incidentals (Tape, pucks, 

laces, etc.) .............................

60.00
55.00(Continued nom page four) 

but effective firecracker) success
fully threw the assemblage into a 
state of nervous uproar which suc
ceeded in its purpose as this budget 
passed the Council with only minor 
questions.

With the Social Committee’s bud
get for $716 came the usual ques
tions regarding the prices of or
chestras, the seemingly low gate 
receipts and the requests for last 
year's statements, which has never 
been granted by either the S.R.C. 
Treasurer or the Social Committee 
Chairman. The inconsistent ratios 
of orchestra salaries to gate re
ceipts was further questioned as 
Bob Evans explained something in 
indeterminable double talk, with 
which he continually contradicted 
himself and his former policies. The 
badminton budget was passed with
out investigation.

The last budget of the evening 
was that of the Men’s Common 
Room Committee for an estimated 
$500. Ayres, from the back seats, 
proposed that the Victory Bonds 
be utilized for this purpose. Bill 
Gibson, Committee Chairman, 
on hand be cashed and the money 
claimed that he could not “disclose 
any details until the end of the

115.00Total
14.50 BOWLING LEAGUE St. Ste|

Rooms 
Adverti 
Incideni 
eommuz 
pairs, c 
Refs. C

,T , _ . 7.00
No. 5 Equmment Depot, R.C A F 
Moncton 
Guarantee 
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and Gum

6.008 crests @ .75
288.10 BRUNSWICKAN GRANT

Brunswickan Grant ................
INT. REL. CLUB

Expenses of one outside 
speaker ...................................

U.N.B. at Mt. A. (Feb. 2)
Train fares 13 @ 11.05 ...
Lodging & 3 meals Sackville 44.85 
Meals going and returning 

3x13 @ .35 
Taxi ..............

290.00 60.00143.65
6.00
1.0015.00

25.35 y aSWIMMING CLUB
Guarantee for meet with Dal- 

housie Univ. at F’ton ........
BOXING

67.002.00 Woodland
Guarantee .............
Referees 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and gum ....

60.00 26.00215.85
U.N.B. at St. Thomas & Bathurst 
(Feb. 9)
Train fares 13 @ 9.60 ............
Lodgings Chatham 2 nights

x 19.50 .....................................
Meals Chatham 6xl3x.65 .....
Lodging & 2 meals Bathurst 35.90 
Meals return trip 
Taxis ..................... .

Total ..6.0050.00Coach’s salary .........................
Incidentals (Stamps, sponges

tape) ........................................
Gauze, bandages ....................

1.00
Station* 
Postage 
Non-ath 
Gym Pc 
Incident

124.80 4.50 32.004.00 Saint John Skylarks
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 ..........
Fruit and gum ..........

39.00
42.25 6.0058.50 1.00Meet at St. F. X.

7 fares @ 19.00 .. 
Meals 8x7x.65 .... 
Fruit and gum .. 
Incidentals .........

8.45 133.00
36.40

Total ...7.003.00 Mt. A.
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 
Fruit and gum

1.2C 16.004.00 Music e1.00month". Thus, shrouded in a veil 
of secrecy, the final budget was 
passed at 9.30 and the members 
filed out of the meeting room with 
a balance of $25.10, wondering why 
A1 Cameron and the rest of the 
supposedly interested students had 
not been present.

174.60 7.00
Ricker Institute (Hou)ton)
Guarantee ................
Refs. 2 @ 3.00 ....7777 
Fruit and gum ..............

Intercollegiate meet at F'ton
Judges, referees ......................
Trophies, medals ....................
Communications .................. .
Posters, tickets score pads 20.U0 

(Continued on page three)

Mavysvi 
Bunting 
Prizes 
Mise. ...

25.00
25.00
10.00

25.00
6.00
1.00

32.00 Total ...
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